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Achtelfinale

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

TKV-Pokal Classic Méanner, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr

400113
400114
400115

400116

400117
400118
400119

400120

Datum

10.03.2024

28.01.2024

10.03.2024

18.02.2024

10.03.2024

10.03.2024

10.03.2024

10.03.2024

Uhrzeit
23:59 Uhr
10:00 Uhr
23:59 Uhr
11:00 Uhr
Anmerkung:
23:59 Uhr
23:59 Uhr
23:59 Uhr

23:59 Uhr

Heim

KSV Rennsteig Ernstthal
KTV Zeulenroda

SV 1873 Lindenau

KSV Hopfgarten 1978

Gast

KSV 90 Langenorla

KV Rot-WeiR Breitungen
SKK Gut Holz Weida

SV Wernburg

https://www.kegeln-liveticker.de/game/52c729f7-570c-4535-b5a9-f49888b9520f

VfB Oberweimar
SV Starkenberg
KSC Turbine Schmélin

KC 90 Leimbach

HKSV Blau-Weil3 Lauterbach
SV Stahl Unterwellenborn
SV 08 Steinach

TSV Eisenberg

SP

SV
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